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Fee Structure for MBA-BA 2025-27 Batch*

MBA-BA 2025-2026 (in INR) MBA-BA 2026-2027 [IM SBP (in INR)
Total TermI Term II (IIM SBP | Term III (IIM SBP Total Term IV (IIM SBP | Term V (IIM SBP | Term VI (IIM SBP
(IIM Sbp) Delhi Campus) Delhi Campus) Delhi Campus) Delhi Campus) Delhi Campus)
Course Fees 8,75,000 3,75,000 2,50,000 2,50,000 8,00,000 3,00,000 2,50,000 2,50,000
Others(Career
Development
sevices,SAC 50,000 50,000 55,000 55,000
Activity
Charges,Alumni
Charges)
Hostel* As per actual As per actual As per actual As per actual As per actual
Mess** 21,000 21,000 As per actual As per actual As per actual As per actual As per actual
Refundable Caution
Deposit*** 20,000 20,000
Grand Total 9,66,000 4,66,000 2,50,000 2,50,000 8,55,000 3,55,000 2,50,000 2,50,000

MBA-BA 2026-2027 AIT (in THB)*
For eligible students who will opt for
the dual degree at AIT, Thailand.

Tuition and

Registration Fee 4,06,400

Language Support
Fee 2,000
Medical Fee 2,500
Student Union fee 300
Education Visa fee 1,900

Total 4,13,100 THB

Note: The offer acceptance fee of Rs.50000 will be adjusted against the TERM-I course fee.

*If accomodation is provided or facilitated by the institute.

**The Mess Deposit amount is subject to vary depending on the service provider's charges.
** *To be refunded at the end of the Programme, after adjusting the dues (if any).

# Fees are subject to revision as and when agreed by both the institute
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